
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

WHEELER AT BONNER - CHEROKEE POND
CONTRACT NO. 7815
DATE: 12/2/16
PREQUALIFICATION: 240, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $409,624.00

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $615,191.88 OK

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $697,091.30 OK

Badgerland Excavating Corp. $715,185.75 OK

Drax, Inc. $728,380.17 OK

S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc. $743,535.30 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $756,181.73 OK

 


