Contract No.:

Contract Name:

Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

815

Wheeler at Bonner — Cherokee Pond

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. wWFev'

$615,191.88

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this

contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, [ shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

$ Value of Check as applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work % Value Contract WBE | MBE | SBE | BVC Compliant | PreQ Workforce Total
Profile Approved
Homer Tree Service, Clearing & o
o Grabbing 3.22% $19,806.57 OO0 | wmyoNnoNa | [ O O
JR’s Construction Landscaping & o
and Landscaping, Inc. Erosion Control 7.04% $43,325.00 D MY 0N LINA D D D
Bullet Transit Co., Trucking 0.50% $3,075.96 O ®YONONA | [ O O
Utility Sales and Supplier of Guard o
Supply, Ine 2l 1.99% si221690 | O | O N gyoONONa | O O O
OO ! O |ovoNnoNa | O O ]
0|0 |0 ovonona | [ ] |
OO ! O |ovonoNa | O O ]
OO0 (ovonona | O ] O
Total!
Date Submitted: December 19, 2016 Signed: 2
FOR CITY USE ONLY
% Approved [0  Disapproved O Approved in Part
X5 } % of contract is subcontracted
Date: / /}4’7 Signed: //5 S /7(\
obert F. Phillips, P.E. C)&‘Sf Engincer
Distribution: R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division Vhgoat o w ¥ y(/(_'
Project Engineer/Manager é/

Construction Inspector /) & theston OF.

Construction Office File Lot L abeoes 4 GPEATT

Trupele Arvver ot (%Nm& wable.




SUBCONTRACTOR ADDRESS LIST

JR’s Construction & Landscaping Inc.
N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

(920) 348-5100

(920) 348-5321 Fax

Bullet Transit Company, Inc.
22 Manor Hill Circle
Madison, WI 53717

(608) 836-3838

(608) 836-3885 Fax

Utility Sales and Supply, Inc.
23230 W. Thomess Blvd., Ste. 3
Loretto, MN 55357

(612) 385-7529

(763) 287-0514 Fax

Homer Tree Service, Inc.
16464 W. 143 Street
Lockport, IL. 60441
(815) 512-7019

(815) 838-6027 Fax




